
 

NCS USBCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2021-2022 
 
 

Officers:              Membership #  Phone Number     Term Expires 

 

President: 

Bonnie Smith: bonnie070557@yahoo.com            4350-5  919-619-4962 (C)      2024 (A) 

  

                  

Vice President: 

Pris Hamilton:     miminan@comporium.net           4354-74  803-746-5283 (H)      2023 (C) 

                   

 

Sergeant at Arms: 

Tanje Smith-Perry     churchlady36@gmail.com            4374-2062            336-577-6540 (C)      2022 (B) 

 

   

Directors: 
 

1.   Angel Metsch:     admetsch91@yahoo.com          9190-1323 704-903-8335 (C)      2024 (A) 

         

2.   Chris Bradley:     cmbradley72@gmail.com          1738-2753 828-269-2136 (C)               2024  (A) 

       

3.   Chad Estes:         cmestes87@gmail.com           6395-62  704-495-0329 (C)             2024  (A) 

          

4.   VACANT                2024  (A) 

       

5.   Sandra Cosby:  cosbys1961@gmail.com          1726-12739 919-862-4873 (C)      2022  (B) 

       

6.   Pam Brown:         pamitha327@gmail.com          1706-2104 828-879-3190 (H)               2022  (B) 

       

7.   Carl L. Perry      clperry65@yahoo.com          1707-11  336-406-2899 (C)      2022  (B) 

       

8.   Lisa Britt:      lbritt@carolina.rr.com          4364-1  910-331-3651 (C)      2022  (B) 

       

9.   Margaret Olney: margoolney1@centurylink.net     4352-93  910-822-0174 (H)               2023  (C) 

  

10. Maurice Seymour:  mseymour629@gmail.com      9340-4266 919-644-1029 (C)      2023  (C) 

 

11. Alan Trojan:    alantrojan7@gmail.com          1573-1616 336-970-0195       202 3 (C) 

 

12.  VACANT –               2022 (A,B,C)      

 

Yvette Davis – Association Manager         4352-3778 704-399-1788 (H)   

2926 San Saba Street,  Charlotte, NC  28214   910-624-5750 (C)  

 

Please Use for all State Association Business - ncstatebowling@gmail.com 

Office Hours:  Monday, Wednesday, Thursday,  5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

              Saturday 10 am – 2 pm (Unless at a tournament) but will respond asap! 

 

Office Closed: Sundays, Tuesdays, & Fridays  ( Leave me a voice message or an email on the state email 

address and I will respond as soon as possible. 

             

             Revised  SEP 2021 
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